
                                                                Tender no. 1900000223 

 
CORRIGENDUM – II 

 
Sub:  Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 05 ton (each) Capacity 2 

nos. of Passenger cum Goods Lifts, at MMP Store of East Yard, MDL, Mumbai 
Ref: MDL E-Tender No. 1900000223 dated 03 June 2025 
 
 

1. The closing date of the Tender is extended from 24/06/2025 to 01/07/2025 at 
1430 hrs and Opening date of the Tender is extended from 25/06/2025 to 
02/07/2025 at 1430 hrs. 

 
2. All other terms & conditions remain unaltered. 

 
3.   The Corrigendum- II as above, along with all previous Corrigendum with 

Annexures/Clarifications, if any duly signed & stamped, shall be scanned and 
submitted along with Techno-commercial Bid (PART-I) of the offer 

 
 
 

 
 
Signature of Bidder: - 
 
 
Seal/ Stamp: - 
 
 
Date: - 


